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1 50 79 0 129 62 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 45 93 1 139 111 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 232 54 4 290 226 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 63 12 1 76 54 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 52 20 0 72 89 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 181 65 3 249 140 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 170 54 0 224 127 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 32 110 0 142 37 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 70 63 2 135 105 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 35 19 0 54 73 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 930 569 11 1510 1024 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Straight Party

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 1 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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1 94 94 1 189 2 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 105 141 2 248 2 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 403 106 0 509 7 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 115 12 1 128 2 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 103 55 0 158 3 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 294 90 1 385 4 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 267 80 0 347 4 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 51 124 2 177 1 1 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 130 97 1 228 12 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 74 48 1 123 4 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1636 847 9 2492 41 1 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

United States Senator

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 2 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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1 94 94 0 0 188 3 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 91 144 4 5 244 6 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 383 108 5 8 504 12 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 17 0 0 127 3 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 103 48 1 3 155 6 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 284 93 3 1 381 8 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 267 74 1 3 345 6 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 43 130 0 2 175 4 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 124 94 3 4 225 15 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 77 40 0 2 119 8 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1576 842 17 28 2463 71 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

United States Representative, District No. 27

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 3 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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1 102 86 1 189 2 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 120 123 3 246 4 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 422 86 2 510 6 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 114 13 3 130 0 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 114 45 1 160 1 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 305 75 2 382 7 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 282 67 0 349 2 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 55 121 1 177 2 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 135 92 5 232 8 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 77 43 1 121 6 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1726 751 19 2496 38 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Governor

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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1 94 91 1 186 5 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 98 138 5 241 9 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 380 108 9 497 19 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 111 15 2 128 2 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 100 50 5 155 6 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 272 105 4 381 8 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 256 81 3 340 11 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 43 131 1 175 4 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 123 99 3 225 15 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 68 42 2 112 15 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1545 860 35 2440 94 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Lieutenant Governor

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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1 94 92 0 186 5 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 94 139 5 238 12 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 386 110 9 505 11 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 16 2 128 2 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 100 49 4 153 8 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 275 98 4 377 12 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 261 81 0 342 9 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 44 129 1 174 5 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 122 96 4 222 18 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 66 46 2 114 13 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1552 856 31 2439 95 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Attorney General

Canvass Results
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Run Date 11/09/2018
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Official results
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2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL



Precinct G
le

nn
 H

eg
ar

 , 
RE

P

Jo
i C

he
va

lie
r 

, D
EM

Be
n 

Sa
nd

er
s 

, L
IB

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Re
je

ct
ed

 w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 94 92 2 188 3 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 99 133 6 238 12 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 396 88 14 498 18 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 112 15 1 128 2 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 107 40 7 154 7 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 290 80 8 378 11 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 267 71 2 340 11 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 41 128 2 171 8 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 121 95 6 222 18 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 73 40 4 117 10 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1600 782 52 2434 100 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Comptroller of Public Accounts

Canvass Results
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Run Date 11/09/2018
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Page 7 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %
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10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 92 91 2 185 6 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 105 129 8 242 8 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 409 85 10 504 12 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 106 15 8 129 1 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 112 40 5 157 4 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 286 86 11 383 6 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 271 70 3 344 7 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 44 129 2 175 4 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 135 86 6 227 13 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 72 42 4 118 9 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1632 773 59 2464 70 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Commissioner of the General Land Office

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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11/6/2018
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2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %
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10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 91 93 0 184 7 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 91 145 4 240 10 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 383 108 8 499 17 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 17 1 128 2 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 102 46 6 154 7 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 282 91 4 377 12 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 256 83 2 341 10 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 41 130 2 173 6 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 124 98 3 225 15 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 67 47 0 114 13 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1547 858 30 2435 99 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Commissioner of Agriculture

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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1 91 93 0 184 7 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 94 140 6 240 10 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 386 95 13 494 22 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 107 18 3 128 2 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 104 45 5 154 7 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 277 85 13 375 14 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 260 76 4 340 11 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 42 126 2 170 9 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 122 94 8 224 16 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 66 44 4 114 13 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1549 816 58 2423 111 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Railroad Commissioner

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION
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Run Date 11/09/2018
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11/6/2018
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2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 89 94 183 8 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 96 144 240 10 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 387 107 494 22 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 17 127 3 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 101 53 154 7 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 280 96 376 13 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 258 84 342 9 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 44 129 173 6 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 121 99 220 20 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 71 41 112 15 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1557 864 2421 113 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2

Canvass Results
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Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018
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11/6/2018
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2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %
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1 89 94 183 8 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 102 138 240 10 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 386 104 490 26 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 17 127 3 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 103 47 150 11 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 276 99 375 14 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 259 81 340 11 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 43 129 172 7 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 119 99 218 22 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 68 43 111 16 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1555 851 2406 128 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4

Canvass Results
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Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018
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2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %
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10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL



Precinct Je
ff

 B
ro

w
n 

, R
EP

Ka
th

y 
Ch

en
g 

, D
EM

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Re
je

ct
ed

 w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 91 93 184 7 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 98 142 240 10 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 389 100 489 27 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 113 13 126 4 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 103 48 151 10 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 281 96 377 12 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 262 78 340 11 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 42 131 173 6 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 126 95 221 19 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 72 41 113 14 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1577 837 2414 120 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 13 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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ar

on
 K

el
le

r 
, R

EP

M
ar

ia
 T

. (
Te

rr
i) 

Ja
ck

so
n 

, D
EM

W
ill

ia
m

 B
ry

an
 S

tr
an

ge
 II

I ,
 L

IB

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Re
je

ct
ed

 w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C
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 C
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 C
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1 89 93 0 182 9 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 94 144 3 241 9 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 385 97 6 488 28 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 16 1 127 3 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 103 45 6 154 7 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 278 94 5 377 12 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 262 76 4 342 9 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 45 128 0 173 6 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 117 98 4 219 21 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 69 41 1 111 16 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1552 832 30 2414 120 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 14 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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 C
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 C
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 C
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e

1 90 94 184 7 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 100 141 241 9 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 386 101 487 29 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 17 127 3 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 103 49 152 9 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 283 91 374 15 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 262 79 341 10 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 41 131 172 7 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 124 96 220 20 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 73 40 113 14 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1572 839 2411 123 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 15 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL



Precinct M
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RE
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 C
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 C
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 C
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1 99 24 123 68 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 121 42 163 87 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 412 33 445 71 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 111 11 122 8 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 108 27 135 26 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 298 33 331 58 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 277 25 302 49 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 59 37 96 83 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 142 30 172 68 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 78 18 96 31 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1705 280 1985 549 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 16 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL



Precinct Ch
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 C
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e

1 86 97 183 8 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 93 148 241 9 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 383 111 494 22 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 17 127 3 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 103 50 153 8 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 274 101 375 14 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 257 85 342 9 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 40 134 174 5 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 117 105 222 18 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 66 49 115 12 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1529 897 2426 108 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Member, State Board of Education, District 2

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 17 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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W
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, D
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 C
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 C
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e

1 91 92 183 8 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 102 138 240 10 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 399 99 498 18 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 112 16 128 2 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 110 46 156 5 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 293 86 379 10 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 270 71 341 10 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 44 130 174 5 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 137 90 227 13 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 74 44 118 9 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1632 812 2444 90 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

State Representative,  District No. 30

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 18 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL



Precinct Er
ni
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D
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 C
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 C
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 C
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e

1 86 97 183 8 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 95 148 243 7 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 381 107 488 28 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 17 127 3 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 101 51 152 9 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 275 99 374 15 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 255 83 338 13 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 40 135 175 4 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 117 102 219 21 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 65 44 109 18 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1525 883 2408 126 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Chief Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 19 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL



Precinct G
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 C
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 C
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 C
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e

1 86 99 185 6 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 96 147 243 7 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 377 116 493 23 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 17 127 3 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 103 51 154 7 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 276 104 380 9 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 257 84 341 10 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 41 135 176 3 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 114 107 221 19 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 67 48 115 12 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1527 908 2435 99 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place No. 2

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 20 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL



Precinct Ja
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 D
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 C
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 C
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 C
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e

1 90 93 183 8 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 98 143 241 9 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 378 109 487 29 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 17 127 3 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 102 49 151 10 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 280 97 377 12 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 259 79 338 13 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 41 132 173 6 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 123 96 219 21 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 72 41 113 14 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1553 856 2409 125 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 4

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 21 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL



Precinct Cl
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, D
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 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C
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 C
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rn

ou
t P
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1 87 96 183 8 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 98 145 243 7 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 378 108 486 30 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 110 16 126 4 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 101 48 149 12 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 276 101 377 12 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 254 83 337 14 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 41 134 175 4 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 118 97 215 25 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 67 42 109 18 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1530 870 2400 134 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

Justice, 13th Court of Appeals District, Place 5

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 22 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL



Precinct Ro
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 C
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 C
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 C
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1 104 104 87 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 139 139 111 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 421 421 95 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 115 115 15 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 114 114 47 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 313 313 76 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 281 281 70 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 67 67 112 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 147 147 93 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 84 84 43 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1785 1785 749 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

District Judge, 267th Judicial District

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 23 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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 C
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 C
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 C
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1 113 113 78 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 169 169 81 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 470 470 46 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 120 120 10 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 129 129 32 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 322 322 67 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 301 301 50 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 76 76 103 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 158 158 82 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 88 88 39 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1946 1946 588 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

County Judge

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 24 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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1 135 135 56 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 195 195 55 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 281 281 235 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 48 48 82 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 95 95 66 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 242 242 147 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 211 211 140 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 156 156 23 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 145 145 95 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 79 79 48 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1587 1587 947 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

District Clerk

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 25 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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1 144 144 47 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 196 196 54 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 289 289 227 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 52 52 78 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 101 101 60 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 250 250 139 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 216 216 135 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 153 153 26 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 145 145 95 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 81 81 46 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1627 1627 907 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

County Clerk

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS
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Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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1 142 142 49 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 191 191 59 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

2 290 290 226 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 55 55 75 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 95 95 66 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 253 253 136 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 213 213 138 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

4 154 154 25 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 140 140 100 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 73 73 54 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 1606 1606 928 0 0 184 1248 1102 2534 4941 51.29 %

County Treasurer

Canvass Results
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Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL



Precinct St
an

le
y 

D
re

w
 T

ut
tl

e 
, R

EP

D
av

id
 J

oe
 V

eg
a 

, D
EM

Ca
st

 V
ot

es

U
nd

er
vo

te
s

O
ve

rv
ot

es

Re
je

ct
ed

 w
rit

e-
in

 v
ot

es

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

Ea
rly

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

El
ec

tio
n 

D
ay

 V
ot

in
g 

Ba
llo

ts
 C

as
t

To
ta

l B
al

lo
ts

 C
as

t

Re
gi

st
er

ed
 V

ot
er

s

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

2 411 102 513 3 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 101 27 128 2 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 76 83 159 2 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

Totals 588 212 800 7 0 0 52 391 364 807 1388 58.14 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2

Canvass Results
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Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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4 51 127 178 1 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 169 65 234 6 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 81 43 124 3 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 301 235 536 10 0 0 56 169 321 546 1088 50.18 %

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018

REFUGIO COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
Page 29 of 31

Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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1 102 87 189 2 0 0 13 113 65 191 477 40.04 %

1A 107 140 247 3 0 0 24 97 129 250 575 43.48 %

4 55 123 178 1 0 0 22 78 79 179 498 35.94 %

4A 113 120 233 7 0 0 14 46 180 240 415 57.83 %

4B 72 53 125 2 0 0 20 45 62 127 175 72.57 %

Totals 449 523 972 15 0 0 93 379 515 987 2140 46.12 %

Justice of the Peace, No. 1

Canvass Results
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Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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2 321 321 195 0 0 33 268 215 516 913 56.52 %

2A 61 61 69 0 0 6 57 67 130 184 70.65 %

2B 103 103 58 0 0 13 66 82 161 291 55.33 %

3 252 252 137 0 0 17 264 108 389 713 54.56 %

3A 219 219 132 0 0 22 214 115 351 700 50.14 %

Totals 956 956 591 0 0 91 869 587 1547 2801 55.23 %

Justice of the Peace, No. 2

Canvass Results

OFFICIAL ELECTION

Run Time 1:26 PM

Run Date 11/09/2018
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GENERAL ELECTION

11/6/2018
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Official results

Registered Voters

2534 of 4941 = 51.29 %

Precincts Reporting

10 of 10 = 100.00 %

TOTAL
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